DEVR40
Electric Vehicle Contactor
Power Contacts
Contact number & arrangement SPST-NO (1NO)
Contact material AgSnO2
Max. switching voltage 900VDC (see Figs. 1 & 2)
Rated continuous current 400A * (150mm2 busbar, 65°C) , 500A (200mm2 busbar, 65°C)
Max. break current 2000A  (at 320VDC, 1 operation)

3295 32 - 95 32 95 18.0 22 1.3 30mA @ 48VDC
4895 48 - 95 48 95 27.0 34 0.7 20mA @ 72VDC
Ordering Codes
D E V R 4 0 - 5 0 6 1 - S 8 - -
Contact Material
50 - AgSnO2
Contact Arrangement
61 - SPST-NO. Polarity Conscious
71 - SPST-NO with aux.contacts. Polarity conscious
81 - SPST-NO. No Polarity
91 - SPST-NO with aux. contacts. No Polarity
Cover Protection and Mounting
S - Hermetic sealed, Flange mount
Connection Mode
8 - M8 x 10mmm male
Coil Code
See Coil Data (Table 1)
Coil Wire Length
R - 380mm (14.96”)
T - 150mm (5.9”)
Other lengths available to order
Coil Wire Termination
1 - None
Other terminations to special order
   Continuous current v time (secs)